
Cycle #1
September 30, 2013 to October 11, 2013 Cycle #2

October 28, 2013 to November 8, 2013 Cycle #3
December 2, 2012 to December 13, 2013 Cycle #4
January 13, 2014 to January 24, 2014 Cycle #5 January 27, 2014 to February 7, 2014
February 10, 2014 to February 28, 2014 Cycle #6 March 3, 2014 to March 14, 2014

March 24, 2014 to April 4, 2014 Cycle #7 3/17/2014* to 3/21/2014*
April 28, 2014 to May 9, 2014 Cycle #8 April 7, 2014 to April 17, 2014

5/27/2014* to 5/13/2014* Cycle #9 May 13, 2014 to May 23, 2014
   Cycle #10 6/2/2014* to 6/6/2014*

* One Week Cycle    

September 2, 2013 ( Monday) Labor Day
October 14, 2013 ( Monday ) Columbus Day
November 11, 2013 ( Sunday ) Veterans' Day  
November 27, 2013 ( Wednesday ) through November 29, 2013 ( Friday ) Thanksgiving Recess
December 23, 2013 ( Monday ) through January 3, 2014 ( Tuesday ) Christmas Recess
January 20, 2014 ( Monday ) Martin Luther King Day
February 17, 2014 ( Monday ) through February 21, 2014 ( Friday ) Winter Recess
April 18, 2013 Good Friday
April 20/2014 ( Monday ) through April 25,2014 ( Friday ) Spring Recess
May 26, 2014 ( Monday ) Memorial Day
Last Day of school June 16,2014   *  Will change with Snow Days

Students are not required to work on days that school is not in session unless pre-arranged with employer.

**All Dates subject to change

Old Colony RVTHS      

 School Calendar
No school on the following days 

Co-op Cycle Schedule **     

No Co-op First Cycle

Seniors
On Co-op

Juniors
On Co-op
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